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Gasoline
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Tubes
Asphalt
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Containers

Tonnage Shipped
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Containers
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Wharfage
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Storage
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VINCENT A. CIANCI, JR.
MAYOR
{(401) 421-7740

Capt. E. Ashton-Irvine M.N.I

XX RERRR
PORT DIRECTOR
(401) 781-4717

Port of Providence
Manicipal Wharf
April, 1980 ‘
IN CITY COUNCIL
VJU N B
READ: EG
WHEREUPON IT IS ORDERED THAT

48,152 E SAME BE RECEIVED.
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-

h,52g 3,987 units

1,339 60 units
TT05

61,093
805

3

71,093
61,898

133,397

$37,329.42
1,104.00
236.00

756.7%
? .
| Respectfully submitted:

Capt. E. Ashton-Irvine M,W.I.

Port %ﬁrector Y ,

PORT ADMINISTRATION BUILDING, MUNICIPAL WHARF, PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND 02905
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